
FEE STRUCTURE (Kids Only)
Class Time Teacher Fees( /CLASS/TERM)*

Pre-school (3-5y)
No Parent Allowed

45mins Rita/Ye $22/ $220

$25/$250

$40/ $400

$40/ $400

$40/ $400

$40/ 400

$40/ $400

$25/ $250

 Ye/Rita

Zac

Zac

R af a e l a / Mar i e /
Heidi/ Rita

Zac

Rafaela

Zac/Ye/Rafaela

60mins

90mins

90mins

90mins

90mins

90mins

60mins

 Ballet I
(5-6y)

 Ballet II Lv1
(6-7y)

 Ballet II Lv2
(7-8y)

 Ballet Boys Only

 Ballet III
(8y-10y)

Ballet IV/Pointe
(10y+)

Ballet stretch/PBT
(6y+)

Private Coaching: Contact for more detial (program will be held by our Founder&director Zac Fang)

*All classes fee are charged per school term. 
(The School Term shall be the students’ terms set by the Qld Education Department)

Enrolment Fee(ONLY FOR KIDS):  NON-REFUNDABLE 
$50.00 per year, the second student enroled from the same family will receive a discount on 
the enrolment fees to $35.00 per year.The enrolment fee is charged per student, which covers 
insurance, music licenses, class props, class equipment, and the yearly enrolment process.

Uniform Package Pre-Ballet/Ballet I/II/III/IV: $50 : Leotard, Skirt/Tutu, socks, shoes

Trial Class Fee: Charged as an individual class
Download Just Ballet APP 


